ALZETA CSB™
ULTRA-LOW NOx BURNERS
Advanced Combustion Clean Air Solutions for Industry and Our Environment
ULTRA-LOW NOx
GAS BURNERS FOR
COMMERCIAL AND
INDUSTRIAL BOILERS
AND PROCESS HEATERS

■ Natural gas: 1-2 psig commercial, 5-10 psig industrial.
■ Alternate fuels: Vaporized and air-blended propane,
for other gases consult factory.
■ Electrical: 460V / 3ph / 60Hz typical
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
■ Commercial hot water and low pressure steam boilers
■ Commercial firetube and watertube boiler configurations
■ Industrial steam in firetube boilers to 70 MMBtu/hr
■ Industrial steam in package watertube boilers to 130 MMBtu/hr
■ Temperature sensitive fluid heating
■ Process air heating
CAPACITY RANGES AND DIMENSIONS
MODEL NUMBER CAPACITY (MMBTU/HR) CAPACITY (BHP) BLOWER MOTOR (HP) GAS TRAIN SIZE
CSB microSTAR (commercial):
CSB20 - CSB35 2.0 - 3.5 48 - 83 1 - 3 2.0"
CSB50 - CSB105 5.0 - 10.5 120 - 250 5 - 10 3.0"
CSB126 - CSB147 12.6 - 14.7 300 - 350 15 3.0"
CSB (industrial):
CSB168 16.8 400 20 3.0"
CSB210 21.0 500 25 4.0"
CSB336 33.6 800 40 4.0"
CSB440 44.0 1050 50 4.0"
CSB680 68.0 1600 75 4.0"
CSB1000 100.0 2350 120 4.0"
CSB1300 130.0 3100 150 4.0"
UL listing to 10.5 MMBtu/hr (CSB microSTAR models CSB20 through CSB105)
Capacities listed are based on +3" w.c. furnace pressure and 1,000' altitude.
Other capacities available, contact ALZETA for more information.
ULTRA-LOW NOX BURNERS